
Permit Type - Jan - - Feb - - Mar - - Apr - - May - - Jun - - Jul - - Aug - - Sep - - Oct - - Nov - - Dec - Total

Basement Bath 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Change of Tenant 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Com./Ind. Alteration 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

Demolition 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Drain Tile Replacement 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Fire Protect Equip. Inst. 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Generator 9 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

Mobile Home 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Plumbing (Com. R+R) 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler) 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R) 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Plumbing (San Sew Repair) 1 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

Plumbing (Storm/Con Insp) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Plumbing (Water Heater) 9 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

Plumbing (Water Service) 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Pole Barn 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Pool (In-Ground) 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Res. Addition 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

Res. Alteration 11 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17

Res. Deck 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Res. Garage Detached 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Res. HVAC 10 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24

Res. Patio Cover 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Res. Roof 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

Res. Single Family 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13

Sump Pump 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

((Grand Total)) 73 68 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 141

Permit Unit Summary By Month - February 2026



Start Date 2026-02-01

End Date 2026-02-28

Permit # Permit Date Owner Name Permit Type Identifier Location Valuation Amount Square Footage

February 2026 Contractor Permit Type Address Value Permit Fee Sq Footage

2025-40375 02/02/2026 T-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES Res. HVAC 71.07-2-16 9540 LAKESTONE COURT $17,886.00 $100.00 0

2026-40453 02/02/2026 T-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES Plumbing (Water Heater) 43.18-1-13 8330 CLARNEW DRIVE $4,600.00 $75.00 0

2026-40454 02/02/2026 T-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES Res. HVAC 71.00-3-26.1/AN 9840 TOTTENHAM AVE $7,000.00 $100.00 0

2026-40475 02/02/2026 AVA ROOFING & SIDING, INC. Res. Roof 43.17-4-28 6025 WHITEGATE CROSSING $24,741.00 $100.00 0

2026-40482 02/04/2026 RICHARD KUHNS Plumbing (San Sew Repair) 43.11-2-13 8646 GOLDEN ROD COURT $1,000.00 $75.00 0

2025-40334 02/04/2026 DAVID BECKINGHAUSEN Res. Addition 57.18-6-11 5155 FOX TRACE $35,000.00 $300.00 513

2026-40428 02/05/2026 RYAN HOMES Res. Single Family 44.11-5-9 9518 DEER VALLEY DRIVE $778,500.00 $6,892.29 3,749

2026-40483 02/05/2026 ROYS PLUMBING INC Plumbing (San Sew Repair) 44.17-4-6 5993 CORINNE LANE $4,000.00 $75.00 0

2026-40481 02/05/2026 FRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME SERVICES Res. Alteration 44.19-2-19 6090 FAIRLANE DRIVE $77,800.00 $300.00 200

2026-40478 02/06/2026 BELKNAP HEATING & COOLING Res. HVAC 43.06-1-45 8310 STAHLEY ROAD $8,256.00 $100.00 0

2026-40497 02/06/2026 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Generator 57.13-1-22 5354 GREENHURST ROAD $11,641.00 $75.00 0

2026-40415 02/06/2026 T BROTHERS Res. Alteration 43.14-6-12.11 8220 CLARENCE CENTER ROAD $120,000.00 $626.00 1,088

2026-40450 02/06/2026 DAVID & REGINA STASIAK Res. Garage Detached 58.13-1-19 5450 SHADYSIDE DRIVE $125,000.00 $431.00 2,154

2025-40197 02/06/2026 DESIGNER HOMES, LLC Res. Single Family 58.15-11-2 9600 SPAULDING GREEN PKWY $1,416,000.00 $3,345.00 5,065

2026-40462 02/09/2026 RYAN HOMES Basement Bath 44.11-5-23 9533 DEER VALLEY DRIVE $5,000.00 $150.00 0

2026-40463 02/09/2026 RYAN HOMES Basement Bath 44.11-5-18 9553 DEER VALLEY DRIVE $5,000.00 $150.00 0

2026-40466 02/09/2026 RYAN HOMES Basement Bath 44.11-5-6 9506 DEER VALLEY DRIVE $5,000.00 $150.00 0

2026-40501 02/09/2026 FRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME SERVICES Sump Pump 58.06-3-35 5830 GOODRICH ROAD $20,000.00 $75.00 0

2026-40502 02/09/2026 ABC HARDWARE & RENTAL Generator 59.00-2-46 5545 KRAUS ROAD $9,400.00 $75.00 0

2026-40506 02/09/2026 RALPH PETERS Plumbing (San Sew Repair) 43.14-3-18 6091 MEADOWLAKES DRIVE $4,500.00 $75.00 0

2026-40498 02/10/2026 GEN-TECH POWER SYSTEMS, LLC Generator 57.19-3-9 5195 MEADOWBROOK ROAD $11,092.00 $75.00 0

2026-40476 02/10/2026 AVA ROOFING & SIDING, INC. Res. Roof 71.06-2-5.2 5065 GOODRICH ROAD $35,548.00 $100.00 0

2025-39920 02/10/2026 MCW CONSTRUCTION Res. Single Family 58.15-7-15 5469 WATERLEFE DRIVE $875,000.00 $2,883.00 3,944

2025-40365 02/10/2026 BOX MILL ROAD REALTY LLC Com./Ind. Alteration 70.05-2-2.112 5097 Transit Rd ((Tenant) Uncharted) $275,000.00 $688.00 15,159

2026-40441 02/10/2026 YOUNG WATERPROOFING CO. Res. Alteration 43.14-8-7 8251 CLARENCE LN NORTH $25,000.00 $375.00 76

2026-40503 02/11/2026 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Res. HVAC 71.00-3-26.1/FD 9817 KINGSTHORPE TERRACE $4,591.00 $100.00 0

2026-40504 02/11/2026 STELLAR ROOFING Res. Roof 72.11-1-23 10765 S. PARK AVE $7,700.00 $100.00 0

2026-40510 02/11/2026 DEAN SMITH Plumbing (San Sew Repair) 43.14-4-10 6100 MEADOWLAKES DRIVE $4,500.00 $75.00 0

2026-40511 02/12/2026 ROYS PLUMBING INC Res. HVAC 43.10-4-3 6381 WALNUT CREEK DRIVE $16,500.00 $100.00 0

2026-40512 02/12/2026 T-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES Res. HVAC 59.00-2-18.2 10056 GREINER ROAD $11,436.00 $100.00 0

2026-40513 02/12/2026 ROYS PLUMBING INC Res. HVAC 43.16-4-37 8911 CANDLEWOOD LANE $7,300.00 $100.00 0

2026-40505 02/12/2026 STELLAR ROOFING Res. Roof 29.20-1-11.1 8780 COUNTY ROAD $23,366.00 $100.00 0

2026-40471 02/13/2026 DECKS UNLIMITED CONSTRUCTION Res. Alteration 70.14-5-2 4681 HELENWOOD DRIVE $50,000.00 $450.00 851

2025-40355 02/13/2026 NATALE BUILDING CORP Res. Single Family 58.16-5-11 9756 LONGLEAF TRAIL $1,293,000.00 $3,200.00 4,334

2025-40377 02/13/2026 HDJ BUILDERS, INC Res. Single Family 71.02-2-25.1 5121 KRAUS LANE $3,750,000.00 $5,023.00 13,277

2026-40507 02/13/2026 HURRICANE HOME SOLUTIONS Generator 57.14-5-37 59 SUTHERLAND CT (8455 ROLL RD,) $14,164.00 $75.00 0

2026-40519 02/13/2026 JAMES FREY Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R) 44.09-1-10 9165 BEECH MEADOW CT $2,500.00 $50.00 0

2026-40521 02/17/2026 CELLINO PLUMBING Plumbing (Water Service) 71.12-1-23 4898 SMILEY TERRACE $7,158.00 $50.00 0

2026-40455 02/17/2026 BENDERSON DEVELOPMENT Com./Ind. Alteration 70.05-2-2.112 5097 Transit Rd ((Tenant) Uncharted) $14,800.00 $1,100.00 15,159

2026-40514 02/18/2026 ZAEPFEL DEVELOPMENT Demolition 70.11-3-5 8643 SHERIDAN DRIVE ((TENANT) SUITE 400) $2,500.00 $300.00 100

2026-40517 02/18/2026 Strokes Painting/Danielle Bickel Com./Ind. Alteration 57.09-6-4 5661 Transit Rd ((Tenant) Strokes Painting) $3,000.00 $350.00 3,424

2026-40523 02/19/2026 ROYS PLUMBING INC Generator 57.14-5-28 51 SUTHERLAND COURT (8455 ROLL RD,) $11,000.00 $75.00 0

2026-40524 02/19/2026 HURRICANE HOME SOLUTIONS Generator 43.17-6-25 8144 ROSEVILLE COURT $14,000.00 $75.00 0

2026-40529 02/19/2026 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Res. HVAC 58.10-4-3 5627 MARTHA'S VINEYARD $4,788.00 $100.00 0

2026-40530 02/19/2026 BELKNAP HEATING & COOLING Res. HVAC 6.00-2-11 9279 TONAWANDA CREEK ROAD $9,500.00 $100.00 0

2026-40459 02/19/2026 RYAN HOMES Res. Single Family 44.11-5-3 9494 DEER VALLEY DRIVE $965,100.00 $6,999.29 4,107

2026-40412 02/20/2026 NATALE BUILDING CORP Res. Single Family 58.16-5-14 9768 LONGLEAF TRAIL $1,307,800.00 $3,323.00 4,994

2026-40477 02/20/2026 ALDEN POOLS & PLAY LLC Pool (In-Ground) 31.00-2-29 7060 SALT RD $81,850.00 $150.00 0

2026-40448 02/23/2026 ROBERT & JENNIFER BAGLEY Res. Addition 44.10-3-22 9329 VIA CIMATO DRIVE $150,000.00 $475.00 953

2026-40533 02/23/2026 TODD RUSSO Plumbing (San Sew Repair) 43.14-7-24 6157 WALNUT CREEK COURT $3,000.00 $75.00 0

2026-40516 02/23/2026 RYAN HOMES Res. Single Family 44.11-5-12 9530 DEER VALLEY DRIVE $668,800.00 $6,713.29 3,154

Monthly Square Footage Report - February 2026



February 2026 Contractor Permit Type Address Value Permit Fee Sq Footage

2026-40527 02/23/2026 RYAN HOMES Res. Single Family 44.11-5-7 9510 DEER VALLEY DRIVE $1,083,225.00 $7,242.29 4,666

2026-40536 02/23/2026 FRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME SERVICES Drain Tile Replacement 30.00-4-67 10195 MARTIN ROAD $4,450.00 $75.00 0

2026-40522 02/24/2026 JONATHAN SHIMON Res. Addition 44.18-5-1 5990 THOMPSON ROAD $75,000.00 $400.00 396

2026-40534 02/24/2026 ROYS PLUMBING INC Res. HVAC 84.06-1-5 10670 ROSEWOOD LANE $16,000.00 $200.00 0

2026-40535 02/24/2026 ROYS PLUMBING INC Res. HVAC 83.00-2-10 4260 GUNNVILLE ROAD $20,000.00 $200.00 0

2026-40515 02/24/2026 ZAEPFEL DEVELOPMENT Com./Ind. Alteration 70.11-3-5 8643 SHERIDAN DRIVE ((TENANT) SUITE 400) $3,000.00 $250.00 2,183

2026-40538 02/25/2026 Valerix Grooming Lounge Change of Tenant 82.01-1-2.11 4225 Transit Rd ((Tenant) Valerix Grooming Lounge) $100.00 0

2026-40540 02/25/2026 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Res. HVAC 71.00-3-24./CL 3 OAK LANE $5,647.00 $100.00 0

2026-40541 02/25/2026 BELKNAP HEATING & COOLING Res. HVAC 71.07-2-10 9589 COBBLESTONE DRIVE $14,158.00 $100.00 0

2026-40542 02/25/2026 T-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES Plumbing (Water Heater) 82.07-8-35 4190 CONNECTION DRIVE $3,000.00 $75.00 0

2026-40543 02/25/2026 T-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES Res. HVAC 82.07-8-35 4190 CONNECTION DRIVE $9,000.00 $100.00 0

2026-40544 02/25/2026 NOCO LLC Plumbing (San Sew Repair) 29.01-1-17 7041 TRANSIT ROAD ((SITE)) $5,000.00 $75.00 0

2026-40449 02/25/2026 RESETARITS CONSTRUCTION CORP. Mobile Home 9170  SHERIDAN DRIVE #10 $100,000.00 $860.00 868

2025-40341 02/25/2026 TUPCHIK DEVELOPMENT LLC Res. Alteration 57.18-6-35 5135 GLENWOOD DRIVE $50,000.00 $625.00 763

2026-40547 02/26/2026 RICHARD KUHNS Plumbing (San Sew Repair) 43.16-2-34 8952 MICHAEL DOUGLAS DRIVE $2,000.00 $75.00 0

2026-40549 02/27/2026 WILLIAM BOSSE Plumbing (Com. R+R) 82.01-1-2.11 4225 Transit Rd ((Tenant) Valerix Grooming Lounge) $1,500.00 $108.00 0

2026-40480 02/27/2026 THE KAZ COMPANIES Res. Alteration 43.05-2-3 8156 MILES ROAD $89,000.00 $400.00 172

February 2026 Subtotal: $13,811,297.00 $57,734.16 91,349

Grand Total: $13,811,297.00 $57,734.16 91,349



Permit Report By Type
02/01/2026 - 02/28/2026

Permit Type: All

Basement Bath

9533 DEER VALLEY DRIVERYAN HOMES2026-40462 44.11-5-23 02/09/2026 $5,000.00 $150.00

9553 DEER VALLEY DRIVERYAN HOMES2026-40463 44.11-5-18 02/09/2026 $5,000.00 $150.00

9506 DEER VALLEY DRIVERYAN HOMES2026-40466 44.11-5-6 02/09/2026 $5,000.00 $150.00

Total:Basement Bath

Amount Totals:

3

$450.00$15,000.00

Change of Tenant

(Tenant) Valerix Grooming Lounge 4225
Transit Rd

Valerix Grooming Lounge2026-40538 82.01-1-2.11 02/25/2026 $0.00 $100.00

Total:Change of Tenant

Amount Totals:

1

$100.00$0.00

Com./Ind. Alteration

(Tenant) Uncharted 5097 Transit RdBOX MILL ROAD REALTY LLC2025-40365 70.05-2-2.112 02/10/2026 $275,000.00 $688.00

(Tenant) Uncharted 5097 Transit RdBENDERSON DEVELOPMENT2026-40455 70.05-2-2.112 02/17/2026 $14,800.00 $1,100.00

(TENANT) SUITE 400 8643 SHERIDAN
DRIVE

ZAEPFEL DEVELOPMENT2026-40515 70.11-3-5 02/24/2026 $3,000.00 $250.00

(Tenant) Strokes Painting 5661 Transit RdStrokes Painting/Danielle Bickel2026-40517 57.09-6-4 02/18/2026 $3,000.00 $0.00

Total:Com./Ind. Alteration

Amount Totals:

4

$2,038.00$295,800.00

Demolition

(TENANT) SUITE 400 8643 SHERIDAN
DRIVE

ZAEPFEL DEVELOPMENT2026-40514 70.11-3-5 02/18/2026 $2,500.00 $300.00

Total:Demolition

Amount Totals:

1

$300.00$2,500.00

Drain Tile Replacement

10195 MARTIN ROADFRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME
SERVICES

2026-40536 30.00-4-67 02/23/2026 $4,450.00 $75.00

Total:Drain Tile Replacement

Amount Totals:

1

$75.00$4,450.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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Generator

5354 GREENHURST ROADZENNER & RITTER, INC.2026-40497 57.13-1-22 02/06/2026 $11,641.00 $75.00

5195 MEADOWBROOK ROADGEN-TECH POWER SYSTEMS, LLC2026-40498 57.19-3-9 02/10/2026 $11,092.00 $75.00

5545 KRAUS ROADABC HARDWARE & RENTAL2026-40502 59.00-2-46 02/09/2026 $9,400.00 $75.00

8455 ROLL RD, 59 SUTHERLAND CTHURRICANE HOME SOLUTIONS2026-40507 57.14-5-37 02/13/2026 $14,164.00 $75.00

8455 ROLL RD, 51 SUTHERLAND COURTROYS PLUMBING INC2026-40523 57.14-5-28 02/19/2026 $11,000.00 $75.00

8144 ROSEVILLE COURTHURRICANE HOME SOLUTIONS2026-40524 43.17-6-25 02/19/2026 $14,000.00 $75.00

Total:Generator

Amount Totals:

6

$450.00$71,297.00

Mobile Home

9170 SHERIDAN DRIVE #10RESETARITS CONSTRUCTION CORP.2026-40449 02/25/2026 $100,000.00 $860.00

Total:Mobile Home

Amount Totals:

1

$860.00$100,000.00

Plumbing (Com. R+R)

(Tenant) Valerix Grooming Lounge 4225
Transit Rd

WILLIAM BOSSE2026-40549 82.01-1-2.11 02/27/2026 $1,500.00 $0.00

Total:Plumbing (Com. R+R)

Amount Totals:

1

$0.00$1,500.00

Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R)

9165 BEECH MEADOW CTJAMES FREY2026-40519 44.09-1-10 02/13/2026 $2,500.00 $50.00

Total:Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R)

Amount Totals:

1

$50.00$2,500.00

Plumbing (San Sew Repair)

8646 GOLDEN ROD COURTRICHARD KUHNS2026-40482 43.11-2-13 02/04/2026 $1,000.00 $75.00

5993 CORINNE LANEROYS PLUMBING INC2026-40483 44.17-4-6 02/05/2026 $4,000.00 $75.00

6091 MEADOWLAKES DRIVERALPH PETERS2026-40506 43.14-3-18 02/09/2026 $4,500.00 $75.00

6100 MEADOWLAKES DRIVEDEAN SMITH2026-40510 43.14-4-10 02/11/2026 $4,500.00 $75.00

6157 WALNUT CREEK COURTTODD RUSSO2026-40533 43.14-7-24 02/23/2026 $3,000.00 $75.00

(SITE) 7041 TRANSIT ROADNOCO LLC2026-40544 29.01-1-17 02/25/2026 $5,000.00 $75.00

8952 MICHAEL DOUGLAS DRIVERICHARD KUHNS2026-40547 43.16-2-34 02/26/2026 $2,000.00 $75.00

Total:Plumbing (San Sew Repair)

Amount Totals:

7

$525.00$24,000.00

Plumbing (Water Heater)

8330 CLARNEW DRIVET-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES2026-40453 43.18-1-13 02/02/2026 $4,600.00 $75.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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4190 CONNECTION DRIVET-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES2026-40542 82.07-8-35 02/25/2026 $3,000.00 $75.00

Total:Plumbing (Water Heater)

Amount Totals:

2

$150.00$7,600.00

Plumbing (Water Service)

4898 SMILEY TERRACECELLINO PLUMBING2026-40521 71.12-1-23 02/17/2026 $7,158.00 $50.00

Total:Plumbing (Water Service)

Amount Totals:

1

$50.00$7,158.00

Pool (In-Ground)

7060 SALT RDALDEN POOLS & PLAY LLC2026-40477 31.00-2-29 02/20/2026 $81,850.00 $150.00

Total:Pool (In-Ground)

Amount Totals:

1

$150.00$81,850.00

Res. Addition

5155 FOX TRACEDAVID BECKINGHAUSEN2025-40334 57.18-6-11 02/04/2026 $35,000.00 $300.00

9329 VIA CIMATO DRIVEROBERT & JENNIFER BAGLEY2026-40448 44.10-3-22 02/23/2026 $150,000.00 $475.00

5990 THOMPSON ROADJONATHAN SHIMON2026-40522 44.18-5-1 02/24/2026 $75,000.00 $400.00

Total:Res. Addition

Amount Totals:

3

$1,175.00$260,000.00

Res. Alteration

5135 GLENWOOD DRIVETUPCHIK DEVELOPMENT LLC2025-40341 57.18-6-35 02/25/2026 $50,000.00 $625.00

8220 CLARENCE CENTER ROADT BROTHERS2026-40415 43.14-6-12.11 02/06/2026 $120,000.00 $626.00

8251 CLARENCE LN NORTHYOUNG WATERPROOFING CO.2026-40441 43.14-8-7 02/10/2026 $25,000.00 $375.00

4681 HELENWOOD DRIVEDECKS UNLIMITED CONSTRUCTION2026-40471 70.14-5-2 02/13/2026 $50,000.00 $450.00

8156 MILES ROADTHE KAZ COMPANIES2026-40480 43.05-2-3 02/27/2026 $89,000.00 $400.00

6090 FAIRLANE DRIVEFRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME
SERVICES

2026-40481 44.19-2-19 02/05/2026 $77,800.00 $300.00

Total:Res. Alteration

Amount Totals:

6

$2,776.00$411,800.00

Res. Garage Detached

5450 SHADYSIDE DRIVEDAVID & REGINA STASIAK2026-40450 58.13-1-19 02/06/2026 $125,000.00 $431.00

Total:Res. Garage Detached

Amount Totals:

1

$431.00$125,000.00

Res. HVAC

9540 LAKESTONE COURTT-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES2025-40375 71.07-2-16 02/02/2026 $17,886.00 $100.00

9840 TOTTENHAM AVET-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES2026-40454 71.00-3- 02/02/2026 $7,000.00 $100.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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8310 STAHLEY ROADBELKNAP HEATING & COOLING2026-40478 43.06-1-45 02/06/2026 $8,256.00 $100.00

9817 KINGSTHORPE TERRACEZENNER & RITTER, INC.2026-40503 71.00-3-26.1/FD 02/11/2026 $4,591.00 $100.00

6381 WALNUT CREEK DRIVEROYS PLUMBING INC2026-40511 43.10-4-3 02/12/2026 $16,500.00 $100.00

10056 GREINER ROADT-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES2026-40512 59.00-2-18.2 02/12/2026 $11,436.00 $100.00

8911 CANDLEWOOD LANEROYS PLUMBING INC2026-40513 43.16-4-37 02/12/2026 $7,300.00 $100.00

5627 MARTHA'S VINEYARDZENNER & RITTER, INC.2026-40529 58.10-4-3 02/19/2026 $4,788.00 $100.00

9279 TONAWANDA CREEK ROADBELKNAP HEATING & COOLING2026-40530 6.00-2-11 02/19/2026 $9,500.00 $100.00

10670 ROSEWOOD LANEROYS PLUMBING INC2026-40534 84.06-1-5 02/24/2026 $16,000.00 $200.00

4260 GUNNVILLE ROADROYS PLUMBING INC2026-40535 83.00-2-10 02/24/2026 $20,000.00 $200.00

3 OAK LANEZENNER & RITTER, INC.2026-40540 71.00-3-24./CL 02/25/2026 $5,647.00 $100.00

9589 COBBLESTONE DRIVEBELKNAP HEATING & COOLING2026-40541 71.07-2-10 02/25/2026 $14,158.00 $100.00

4190 CONNECTION DRIVET-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES2026-40543 82.07-8-35 02/25/2026 $9,000.00 $100.00

Total:Res. HVAC

Amount Totals:

14

$1,600.00$152,062.00

Res. Roof

6025 WHITEGATE CROSSINGAVA ROOFING & SIDING, INC.2026-40475 43.17-4-28 02/02/2026 $24,741.00 $100.00

5065 GOODRICH ROADAVA ROOFING & SIDING, INC.2026-40476 71.06-2-5.2 02/10/2026 $35,548.00 $100.00

10765 S. PARK AVESTELLAR ROOFING2026-40504 72.11-1-23 02/11/2026 $7,700.00 $100.00

8780 COUNTY ROADSTELLAR ROOFING2026-40505 29.20-1-11.1 02/12/2026 $23,366.00 $100.00

Total:Res. Roof

Amount Totals:

4

$400.00$91,355.00

Res. Single Family

5469 WATERLEFE DRIVEMCW CONSTRUCTION2025-39920 58.15-7-15 02/10/2026 $875,000.00 $2,883.00

9600 SPAULDING GREEN PKWYDESIGNER HOMES, LLC2025-40197 58.15-11-2 02/06/2026 $1,416,000.00 $3,345.00

9756 LONGLEAF TRAILNATALE BUILDING CORP2025-40355 58.16-5-11 02/13/2026 $1,293,000.00 $3,200.00

5121 KRAUS LANEHDJ BUILDERS, INC2025-40377 71.02-2-25.1 02/13/2026 $3,750,000.00 $5,023.00

9768 LONGLEAF TRAILNATALE BUILDING CORP2026-40412 58.16-5-14 02/20/2026 $1,307,800.00 $3,323.00

9518 DEER VALLEY DRIVERYAN HOMES2026-40428 44.11-5-9 02/05/2026 $778,500.00 $6,892.29

9494 DEER VALLEY DRIVERYAN HOMES2026-40459 44.11-5-3 02/19/2026 $965,100.00 $6,999.29

9530 DEER VALLEY DRIVERYAN HOMES2026-40516 44.11-5-12 02/23/2026 $668,800.00 $6,713.29

9510 DEER VALLEY DRIVERYAN HOMES2026-40527 44.11-5-7 02/23/2026 $1,083,225.00 $7,242.29

Total:Res. Single Family

Amount Totals:

9

$45,621.16$12,137,425.00

Sump Pump

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant

5830 GOODRICH ROADFRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME
SERVICES

2026-40501 58.06-3-35 02/09/2026 $20,000.00 $75.00
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5830 GOODRICH ROADFRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME
SERVICES

$20,000.00 $75.00

Total:Sump Pump

Amount Totals:

1

$75.00$20,000.00

Permit Grand Total:

Amount Grand Totals:

68

$57,276.16$13,811,297.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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